

materiale

I.D.: 105656894

Data publicarii 04.11.24 Coduri CPV 44115800-7 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.672,27 RON - 3.672,27 RON

Descriere: 1 HOLSURUB BUC 200 0.04 8.40 2 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 1 79.83 79.83 3 PLASA UMBRIRE M
8 5.38 43.03 4 CANAL CABLU BUC 7 2.94 20.59 5 COLIERE BUC 2 5.04 10.08 6 BATERIE PIPA
SCURTA BUC 17 37.82 642.86 7 TRAFALLET BUC 1 20.17 20.17 8 PENSULA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 9
MECANISM WC BUC 1 42.02 42.02 10 RACORD MONO BUC 10 14.29 142.86 11 RACORD MONO
BUC 5 10.92 54.62 12 FURTUN DUS BUC 1 26.89 26.89 13 SIFON CU VENTIL BUC 3 8.40 25.21
14 RACORD APA BUC 2 12.61 25.21 15 BATERIE DOUA CAI BUC 1 53.78 53.78 16 REZERVOR
WC BUC 1 121.85 121.85 17 ROBINET 3/4 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 18 BATERIE ELECTRICA BUC 2
113.45 226.89 19 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 3 15.13 45.38 20 FY 1,5 M 17 1.01 17.14 21 FY 2,5 M 35
1.43 50.00 22 DIBLU 8 BUC 20 0.21 4.20 23 DIBLU 6 BUC 30 0.13 3.78 24 IALA BIROU BUC 2
4.20 8.40 25 HOLSURUB 3x30 BUC 10 0.04 0.42 26 LACAT BUC 1 7.56 7.56
